
 

 

 

Tuition Fees for the Academic Year 2025-2026 

 

Grade 
Total 

AED 

1st Payment 

AED 

2nd Payment 

AED 

3rd Payment 

AED 

PS 22,490 8,640 6,925 6,925 

KG.1 22,490 8,640 6,925 6,925 

KG.2 23,400 8,990 7,205 7,205 

Gr. 1 24,760 9,510 7,625 7,625 

Gr. 2 25,210 9,680 7,765 7,765 

Gr. 3 25,740 9,880 7,930 7,930 

Gr. 4 26,770 10,280 8,245 8,245 

Gr. 5 27,650 10,620 8,515 8,515 

Gr. 6 29,020 11,140 8,940 8,940 

Gr. 7 31,400 12,060 9,670 9,670 

Gr. 8 32,880 12,620 10,130 10,130 

Gr. 9 34,230 13,140 10,545 10,545 

Gr. 10 35,940 13,800 11,070 11,070 

Gr. 11 38,770 14,890 11,940 11,940 

Gr. 12 39,670 15,230 12,220 12,220 

 

* Please note: The above fees do not include the cost of books & uniforms. 

* No Transportation provided for the students 
 

 


